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 Count

SP Member Type

Current Members

SP01S  1,049Spine Section Active Member

SP15D  9Spine Section Associate Member

SP25S  225Spine Section Senior Member

SP40S  45Spine Section International Member

SP45D  1Spine Section Honorary Member

SP60D  18Spine Section Adjunct Member

SP60P  3Spine Section Pending Adjunct Member

SP65R  134Spine Section Resident Member

 1,484

Resigned, Deceased, or Suspended Members - 2007

SP96S  17Spine Section Suspended Member

SP97S  10Spine Section Resigned Member

SP98S  4Spine Section Deceased Member

 31

1American Association of Neurological Surgeons



Outstanding Section Dues

Printed:  8/15/2007   1:28:38PM sjm Page 1 of 8

Name

Inv Amt Amt Paid Amt Due

Member

ID

AANS Member 

Type

CNS 

Member Type

Inv # Batch

Email

Section:  Spine Section

 121910 Bret B. Abshire  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130066 SP051219DU01bretabshire@yahoo.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139108 SP061219DU01

 96107 Maged Lotfy Abu-Assal  MD A05S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130007 SP051219DU01magedaassal@yahoo.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138907 SP061219DU01

 19179 Pablo J. Acebal  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138519 SP061219DU01pacebal@aol.com

 123299 Donald P. Atkins  MD FACS A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139135 SP061219DU01dpa@saneuro.com

 409440 Kathleen H. Baker  MBA CNR A15N

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139211 SP061219DU01bakerkh@comcast.net

 104371 William B. Betts  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130033 SP051219DU01wbbetts@yahoo.com

 56077 Harb Nicolas Boury  MD FAC A97P CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138632 SP061219DU01none

 404736 Hakan Bozkus  MD A40S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139299 SP061219DU01hbozkus@yahoo.com

 90263 Arlo B. Brakel  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138738 SP061219DU01arew2345@aol.com

 19213 Kerry E. Brega  MD X99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139398 SP061219DU01none

 59022 Leonard A. Bruno  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130375 SP051219DU01lenbruno@hotmail.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138661 SP061219DU01

 50807 Carlos A. Carrion  MD C99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130941 SP051219DU01none

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139407 SP061219DU01

 95168 Israel P. Chambi-Venero  MD F A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138902 SP061219DU01drisraelchambi@yahoo.com

 105227 Patrick D. S. Chan  MD X99S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139493 SP061219DU01patchan@pol.net
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 102800 Mokbel K. Chedid  MD FACS A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138986 SP061219DU01khafua@yahoo.com

 415100 Bo-Young Cho X99D

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000131010 SP051219DU01bo67@chollian.net

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139473 SP061219DU01

 106551 Kyung Gi Cho  MD A40S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130105 SP051219DU01sandori@ajou.ac.kr

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139282 SP061219DU01

 105968 Tanvir F. Choudhri  MD A60S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139308 SP061219DU01tanvir.choudhri@mountsinai.org

 16617 Stephen O. Dell  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138496 SP061219DU01sdell@nmcdocs.com

 100715 A. Allan Dixon  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138960 SP061219DU01dixon_allan45@hotmail.com

 105038 Mohamed Nagy El Wany  MD C99S CN05S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139452 SP061219DU01none

 161845 Ghasem E. Eshaghi  MD C99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130836 SP051219DU01eshaghi_gh@yahoo.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139459 SP061219DU01

 103022 K. Dewayne Eubanks  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139011 SP061219DU01kdeubanks@hotmail.com

 90934 Aaron G. Filler  MD PhD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138858 SP061219DU01afiller@nervemed.com

 419676 Shee Yan Fong  FRCS X99D

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000131012 SP051219DU01fongsy70@hotmail.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139476 SP061219DU01

 22 Modesto Fontanez  MD JD FA S01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130128 SP051219DU01modestofontanezmd@yahoo.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139508 SP061219DU01

 97345 Joel Ira Franck  MD PA A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130588 SP051219DU01joel1776@gmail.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138915 SP061219DU01

 95273 Edmund Frank  MD FACS X99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139487 SP061219DU01franke@ohsu.edu
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 130218 Bruce M. Frankel  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130871 SP051219DU01frankel@musc.edu

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139321 SP061219DU01

 51748 Edward O. Gammel  MD C99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139409 SP061219DU01none

 414861 James Brian Gill  MD MBA X99D

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139472 SP061219DU01medsbg@yahoo.com

 95126 Paul A. Grabb  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130570 SP051219DU01paulgrabb@hotmail.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138894 SP061219DU01

 90082 John Peter Gruen  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130416 SP051219DU01jpgruen@usc.edu

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138707 SP061219DU01

 19217 Robert F. Heary  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138527 SP061219DU01heary@umdnj.edu

 90594 Peter H. Hollis  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138794 SP061219DU01phollis@optonline.net

 116466 Tomokatsu Hori  MD A40S CN05S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139287 SP061219DU01thori@nij.twmu.ac.jp

 409988 Judy Huang  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139393 SP061219DU01jhuang24@jhmi.edu

 52498 Anthony G. Hucks-Folliss  MD C99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139411 SP061219DU01thone@msn.com

 6429 Herman Hugenholtz  MD C99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130975 SP051219DU01herman.hugenholtz@cdha.nshealth.ca

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139441 SP061219DU01

 161392 Kevin Morgan Jackson  MD A60S CN65R

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139369 SP061219DU01kjaxmd@sbcglobal.net

 105794 Byung Chan Jeon  MD X99S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139494 SP061219DU01gilmaryj@dreamwiz.com

 130258 Terrence D. Julien  MD A60P CN65T

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130972 SP051219DU01julient@mac.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139439 SP061219DU01

 157256 Yogish Dasappa Kamath  MD A60S
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 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139362 SP061219DU01yogishwar@yahoo.com

 123359 George J. Kaptain  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139137 SP061219DU01none

 123518 Ahmed M. Khan  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139318 SP061219DU01ahkhan@thocc.org

 90328 Paul K. King  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138747 SP061219DU01pkingmd@yahoo.com

 98236 Phillip Kissel  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130619 SP051219DU01pkissel@pkisselneurosurgery.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138953 SP061219DU01

 104277 Nachshon Knoller  MD A40S CN97S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139281 SP061219DU01knoller@sheba.health.gov.il

 106784 Giuseppe Lanzino  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130852 SP051219DU01lanzino@uic.edu

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139309 SP061219DU01

 19154 Roseanna M. Lechner  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138514 SP061219DU01rlechner@metrohealth.org

 123039 Thomas T. Lee  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139117 SP061219DU01thomastleemd@aol.com

 81024 Marie L. Long  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138699 SP061219DU01marie.long@earthlink.net

 150202 Rafael A. Lopez  MD X99D

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000131006 SP051219DU01none

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139467 SP061219DU01

 154232 Cormac O. Maher  MD A60S CN65R

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139359 SP061219DU01cmaher@med.umich.edu

 50087 Roberto Martinez-Gomez  MD C99S CN05S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139443 SP061219DU01none

 53330 William Edward Mathews  MD C99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139414 SP061219DU01williammathewsmd@comcast.net

 409863 Catherine Anne Mazzola  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139392 SP061219DU01ruebenacker@hotmail.com

 50293 Daniel W. Moore  MD FACS A01S CN01S
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 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130293 SP051219DU01dan.moore@craniospinal.net

 110143 Ricardo Naumann Flores  MD C99S CN05S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139453 SP061219DU01neurospinemex@hotmail.com

 56283 Daniel E. Nijensohn  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138635 SP061219DU01nijensohn@aol.com

 90180 Alexis Norelle  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138724 SP061219DU01anore@lexclin.com

 91088 Richard B. North  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138864 SP061219DU01rnorth@jhmi.edu

 135940 Robert T. Numoto  MD C99S CN05S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130995 SP051219DU01none

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139456 SP061219DU01

 90363 William C. Olivero  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138752 SP061219DU01olib@uic.edu

 59279 A. E. Oygar  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138666 SP061219DU01pgott@msn.com

 401491 Francois Porchet  MD X99S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139496 SP061219DU01francois.porchet@kws.ch

 154784 Alfredo Quinones-Hinojosa  M A60S CN65R

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130851 SP051219DU01aquinon2@jhmi.edu

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139307 SP061219DU01

 122246 Viswanathan Rajaraman  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139109 SP061219DU01vrajaraman@optonline.net

 102935 Paul K. Ratzker  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130026 SP051219DU01mik2664@aol.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139000 SP061219DU01

 50073 Gary L. Rea  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130271 SP051219DU01garylrea@yahoo.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138561 SP061219DU01

 106895 Glenn R. Rechtine  II MD FAC S15D

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139518 SP061219DU01none

 102843 Robert A. Sabo  MD FACS A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138988 SP061219DU01rasabo@pol.net
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 161534 Ayman M. Salem  MD A60S CN65T

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139378 SP061219DU01aymansalem@hotmail.com

 10044 Gene Zachary Salkind  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138462 SP061219DU01nerby38@aol.com

 107762 James Leonard Sanders  Jr. M A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139062 SP061219DU01jlsandersmd@aol.com

 145275 Faheem A. Sandhu  MD PhD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139335 SP061219DU01fasandhu@aol.com

 152106 Alan M. Scarrow  MD JD A60S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130909 SP051219DU01alan.scarrow@mercy.net

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139353 SP061219DU01

 59386 Daniel Schmelka  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138670 SP061219DU01none

 98086 James M. Schumacher  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138931 SP061219DU01jms22kool@aol.com

 136092 Pennie S. Seibert  PhD X99D

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139466 SP061219DU01penseibert@msn.com

 413914 Toshitaka Seki  MD PhD X99D

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139471 SP061219DU01toseki1@hotmail.com

 91770 Itzhack Shacked  MD A40S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139278 SP061219DU01shackedi@netvision.net.il

 157297 Raj K. Shrivastava  MD A60S CN65T

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139306 SP061219DU01rkshrivastava@aol.com

 98049 Hugh F. Smisson  MD FACS A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138924 SP061219DU01smisson3@cox.net

 90553 Bryson Swain Smith  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130486 SP051219DU01bssmdpc@comcast.net

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138788 SP061219DU01

 90912 Thomas N. Spagnolia  MD Ph A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138854 SP061219DU01tspagnolia@hotmail.com

 95084 Noam Y. Stadlan  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138885 SP061219DU01nstadlan@cinn.org

 95102 Richard A. Stea  MD A01S
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 50.00  0.00  50.005-000131018 SP051219DU01none

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138889 SP061219DU01

 50318 Mark Stern  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138588 SP061219DU01madjuhar@aol.com

 90598 Scott W. Strenger  MD FACS A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138795 SP061219DU01sstrenger@aol.com

 50345 Ann R. Stroink  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138592 SP061219DU01arstroink@aol.com

 100806 Jung-Keun Suh  MD PhD A40S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130104 SP051219DU01jcjks@unitel.co.kr

 102795 Mitchell L. Supler  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130641 SP051219DU01mlsupler@aol.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138984 SP061219DU01

 50111 Steven E. Swanson  MD FACS A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138564 SP061219DU01swanson.steven@mayo.edu

 135968 Robert E. Tibbs  Jr. MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130753 SP051219DU01rob3118@yahoo.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139162 SP061219DU01

 11311 Humberto Tijerina  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138468 SP061219DU01tijerina2000@msn.com

 157292 Daniel J. Tomes  MD A60S CN65T

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130915 SP051219DU01dltomes@alltel.net

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139364 SP061219DU01

 107570 Roland A. Torres  MD A60S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139312 SP061219DU01ratorres@stanford.edu

 55327 Raul A. Vernal  MD C99S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139419 SP061219DU01none

 116712 Todd W. Vitaz  MD A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139089 SP061219DU01tvitaz@niky.com

 120085 Beverly C. Walters  MD S01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130718 SP051219DU01bcwmd@bcwmd.com

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139517 SP061219DU01

 408696 Diana B. Wiseman  MD A10S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130085 SP051219DU01dbw_brain@yahoo.com
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 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139200 SP061219DU01dbw_brain@yahoo.com

 137099 Kevin Yoo  MD A60S CN65T

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139326 SP061219DU01yoomd@palomar-neurosurgery.com

 98285 Luis Manuel Zavala  MD A01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000138958 SP061219DU01drzavala@aol.com

 104034 Christian G. Zimmerman  MD F A01S CN01S

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000130675 SP051219DU01chrizimm@sarmc.org

 50.00  0.00  50.005-000139025 SP061219DU01

$0.00 $6,800.00$6,800.00 136Totals for Section:  Spine Section

$0.00 $6,800.00$6,800.00 136
Grand Totals




